

Ref: SWARRNIM/RO/CIRCULAR/2024/10

02.02.2024

CIRCULAR

This is to inform to all the staff members of the Swarnim Startup & Innovation University that the salary of January-2024 may be delayed due to change of HR software & deviation in calculation formula of New Software.

Inconvenience caused is highly regretted.

Registrar

Copy to;

- 1. The Vice President, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 2. The Provost, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 3. All the Staff Members, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 4. Guard File

WHERE IDEAS COME ALIVE.
INDIA'S FIRST UNIVERSITY FOR STARTUP